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TERRY BRUCE A. Name of Candidate: ._. I 

Address: 401 EAST SHERMAN 

Office Sought: SENATE District: NTH 

B. Check only if appropriate: x Amended Filing Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2006 through December 31,2006) 

1 .  Cash on hand at beginning of period ..1....................................................................... 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ 
3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 
4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. 
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... 
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... -0- 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. -0- 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, *has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or ntionally filin a false document class A misdemeanor." rn A 4  1"\ 

GEC Form Rev, 2001 



TERRY BRUCE 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate, P a .  Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address Occupation of Individual 
of Contributor Gining More Than $150 

SEE ATTACHED 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Other Receipt 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

I Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 1 75.00 1 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

9525.00 

-0- 

-0- 



Terry Bruce for Senate 

2006 Contributions 1/1/06 to 12/31/06 
Date 

211 012006 

211 012006 

7/7/2006 

71712006 

711 912006 

7/25/2006 

7/25/2006 

8/1/2006 

8/9/2006 

9/5/2006 

9/21 I2006 

912612006 

101612006 

101612006 

1011 012006 

1011 012006 

1011 012006 

1011 012006 

1011 U2006 

1011 212006 

1011 212006 

1011 212006 

1011 212006 

1011 212006 

1011 212006 

1011 212006 

1011 212006 

1011 312006 

1011 312006 

10113/2006 

10113/2006 

1011 312006 

1011 312006 

1011 312006 

Check # or Cash 

Check 

Check 

642 

3606 

66941 

3898 

1496438 

2061 73 

9048720 

31 11 

333491 7 

2634 

3905 

1314 

5290 

2448 

4382 

5014 

14306 

5768 
61 94 

2743 

2835 

3162 

3548 

1498 

3375 

1501 

1895 

769 

2690 

2597 

3094 

3586 

Payee 

Vicki Schmidt-Reb for Native Sons 8 Daughters 

Carolyn McGinn-Reb for Native Sons 8 Daughters 
John Roger McCoy 

C.W. Sebits Special 

NCRA 

Steve Dillard 

AAA 

Occidental Oil and Gas Company 

The Boeing Company 

Sunflower Electric Power Corporation 

Harrah's Operating Company, Inc. 

Kansas Cable PAC 

Kansas Optometric Association 

PMCA GAS PAC 
Lori or Brad Rayl 

Mr. & Mrs. Warren E. Alpers 

Mr. Francis Schoepf 
Mr. & Mrs. James Haskell, Jr. 

Anderson Financial Services. LLC 

David Lukens M.D. 

Shirley Deterding 
Max Liby 

Jennifer Dyck 

Michael Kim and Cynthia Moore 

John & Chris O'Day 

Ron & Treena Mason 

Charles & Pam Pierce 

R.A. 8 Terry Edwards 

Norman C. Bos MD 

Letitia & Greg Flores 

Betty & James Brooks 

Richard Shank 

R.A. & Terry Edwards 

Antonio & Rachel Flores 

Occupation 

Corporation 

Corporation 

Corporation 

Corporation 

Corporation 

Corporation 

Pac 

Corporation 

Pac 

Corporation 

Salt Co. Mgr. 

Attorney 

Banker 

Businessman 

Banker 

Amount 

80.00 

80.00 

100.00 

100.00 

150.00 

100.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 
25.00 

20.00 

50.00 

100.00 

250.00 
100.00 

50.00 

500.00 

50.00 

25.00 

50.00 

25.00 

100.00 

50.00 

50.00 

75.00 

25.00 

30.00 

200.00 

100.00 

Address 

2619 Randolph Court, Topeka. KS 6661 1 

11047 N. 87W, Sedgwick, KS 67135 

8080 East Central, Suite 300, Wichita, KS 67206 

100 S. Main, Suite 505, Wichita, KS 67202-3738 

P.O. Box 1404, McPherson, KS 67460-1404 

921 1 Lakepoint Drive. Wichita, KS 67226 

15 W. Central Parkway. Cincinnati, OH 45202-1005 

121 5 K. Street, Suite 1700, Sacramento. CA 95814 

P.O. Box 7730, Wichita, KS 67277-7730 

P.O. Box 1020, Hays, KS 67601 

1023 Cherry Road, Memphis, TN 38117 

P.O. Box 3027, Wichita, KS 67201-3027 

1266 SW Topeka Blvd., Topeka, KS 66612 

115 SE 7th St., Topeka, KS 66603-3901 
40 Linksland Dr. , Hutchinson, KS 67502 

1017 E. 22nd. Hutchinson. KS 67502 

P.O. Box 441. Haven, KS 67543 
308 Hyde Park Drive, Hutchinson, KS 67502 

600 South Broadway, Salina, KS 67402 

3320 Prairie Hills Drive. Hutchinson. KS 67502 

4604 Winged Foot Drive, Hutchinson, KS 67502 
6104 N. Lorraine. Hutchinson, KS 67502 

3103 E. 43rd. Hutchinson. KS 67502 

810 Loch Lommond, Hutchinson, KS 67502 

45 Willowbrook, Hutchinson, KS 67502 

3601 Conestoga Dr., Hutchlnson, KS 67502 

41 13 Spyglass Dr.. Hutchinson, KS 67502 

73 Willowbrook, Hutchinson, KS 67502 
2606 N. Van Buren. Hutchinson, KS 67502 

31 3 E. l l th ,  Hutchinson, KS 67501 
10 Tomahawk, Hutchinson, KS 67502 

1002 Bannock Burn Rd. Hutchinson, KS 67502 

73 Willowbrook, Hutchinson, KS 67502 

109 West Ave. B, Hutchinson, KS 67501 



~ 

1011 6/2006(~ash 1 Rick Bruce ~ R & D  Tech 1 100.0011436 Greenwood St, Wichita, KS 67211 ( ~ o e i n ~ )  I 

1 011 612006 
1011 612006 

1011 612006 

1011 612006 

1011 612006 

1011 612006 , 
1011 612006 

1011 612006 

1011612006 

1011712006 

1011 812006 

10/24/2006~ 81 1541 prairie Band Potawatomi Nation l~orporation 1 150.00116821 Q Road, Mayetta, KS 66509 
- 

10125/2006~ 1923I~ansas Committee for Rural Electrification l~orporation I 150.001~.0. Box 4267, Topeka, KS 66604-0267 

1012 
2918 

4912 

10120 

3168 

1898 

1012412006 

1012412006 
10124/2006 

1013012006 1 168235161General Electric Company l~orporation I 250.001~.0. Box 60500, Fort Myers. FL 339064500 

111112006~ 23531~obert or Lorene Bethell 1 1 25.001 104 E. 3rd St, Alden, KS 67512 

1378 

363946 

696660 

Cash 

2945 

J & D Albright 
Margaret Albright 

Beverly McDonald 

Leon & Michelle LaSage 

Ty Stucky 

Dr. Robert Morrison 

1581 

1774 

8983 

I I 

I 1 total I 1 19595.00) I 

Lois Schlickau 

PolsinellilShalton/Welty/Suelthaus 
Blue CrosslBlue Shield of KS 

anonymous (all under $10 per person) 
Bucklyn & Denise Wiard 

111112006 

1 11212006 

1 1/3/2006 

1 111 812006 

1 111 812006 

1 112012006 

1211 812006 
1211812006 

1212012006 

12/27/2006 

1212812006 

35.00 
50.00 

25.00 

25.00 

75.00 

25.00 

Matthew & Stacey Lowen 

0.J & Bonnie Brock 

Gene & Rhonda Elliott 

P.O. Box 25, Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 
27415 S. Dean Rd, Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 

202 South Park Ave.. Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 
P.O. Box 5, Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 

2212 W. Parallel Rd, Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 

1000 E. 30th Ave. Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Attorneys 

Corporation 

20 

3806 

2070 

1578 

351351 

7130 

11 89 

9991 

291545 

1284 

1431 

Businessman 

20.00 

250.00 

250.00 

75.00 

25.00 

ITC Great Plains, LLC 

W. Kirk & Julia Johnson 

AT&T KS PAC 

Kansas Agri Business Council 

Koch Industries, lnc. 

Russell & Nancy Reinert 

Kansans for Lifesaving Cures 
BNSF Railway Company 

EDS 

KS WSW PAC 

Ash Grove Cement PAC 

14506 S. Victory Rd, Haven, KS 67543 

700 W. 47th St., Suite 1000, Kansas City, KS 64112 
1133 S.W. Topeka Blvd, Topeka. KS 66629-0001 

Pretty Prairie Fundraiser 

900 Old Farm Estates, Hutchinson. KS 67502 

250.00 
50.00 

100.00 

16 Oakwood Ln, Hutchinson, KS 67502 

2919 River Park Drive, Wichita, KS 67203 
3 Pawnee. Hutchinson. KS 67502 

Corporation 

Pac 

Corporation 

Corporation 

Banker 

Corporation 
Corporation 

Corporation 

Pac 

Pac 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

250.00 

500.00 
35.00 

500.00 

500.00 

250.00 

100.00 

500.00 

39500 Orchard Hill Place, Suite 200, Novi. MI 48375 

101 W. 2nd, Hutchinson, KS 67502 

220 E. 6th, Room 500. Topeka, KS 66603 

815 S.W. Tyler Street, Suite 100, Topeka, KS 66612 

41 11 E. 37th Street North, Wichita, KS 67220 

2603 Heather Pkwy., Hutchinson, KS 67502-2049 
P.O. Box 188, Lawrence, KS 66044 
2500 Lou Menk Drive, Fort Worth. TX 76131 

5400 Legacy Drive, Plano, TX 75024 

212 SW 8th St.. Topeka. KS 66603 
P.O. Box 25900, Overland Park, KS 66225 



SCHEDULE B 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

TERRY BRUCE 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

I Date 1 Name, Address and Occupation 
of Contributor 

Lhst occupation for those giving 
an in-kind more than $150 

Description of 
In-hid 

Contribution 

I Value nt 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

I Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Gntnbutions 1 -0- 

I Total Unitemized ($50 a less) In-Kind Contributions 1 -0- 

1 1 
Page - of 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

6 TERRY BRUCE 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

Complete if last page of Schedule C 

2006 Terry Bruce for Senate 1/1/06 to 12/31/06 

i 
EXPENSES 

Name and Addresr 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total &itemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

1 Page of 1 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or Dtbursement 

I I 

Address 

P.O. Box 546, Topeka, KS 66601-0546 
Box 1036, Hutchinson, KS 67504-1036 
15 E. Ave. B, Hutchinson, KS 67504 

Box 1036, Hutchinson, KS 67504-1036 

109 W. Main. Pretty Prairie. KS 67570 
Hutchinson, KS 

Hutchinson. KS 

Hutchinson, KS 

P.O. Box 93, Yoder, KS 67585 

Purpose of expenditure 

Contribution 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Advertising 

Reimbursement 
Supplies for fund raiser 

postage 

postage 

dues 
Supplies for fund raiser 

Reimbursement 

Reimbursement 
Advertising 

Fees 
Reimbursement 

5990 .50  

-0- 

TOTAL EXPENDlTIJRES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Amount 

I 

Amount 

400.00 

1200.00 

2819.57 

80.00 

171.49 

150.00 

78.00 

83.85 

161 .OO 

42.09 

97.33 

98.46 

195.75 

200.00 

212.95 

5,990.50 

5990.50 

201 S. Maple, Pretty Prairie, KS 67570 
1129 20th Street NW, Sulte 500. Washington DC 

Payee 
Native Sons & Daughters 

KWBW Radio 

ACS 
KWBW Radio 

Teny Bruce (Cell Phone) 

Henrietta Duran (Rental) 
US Postal Service (Sta~nps) 

US Postal Service (Stamps) 

Chamber of Commerce 

Yoder Meats 
Jan Bruce (reimbursement 8 mileage) 

Sarah Bruce (reimbursement) 

Ninescah Valley News 

ALEC 
Terry Bruce (mileage) 

Date 

1 /6/2006 

511 512006 

6/26/2006 

7/20/2006 

7/20/2006 

9/21 12006 

9/30/2006 

9/30/2006 
1011 012006 

1011 312006 

1011 612006 

1011 612006 

10/24/2006 

1 111 712006 

12/5/2006 

Check #/ cash 

1089 

1090 

1091 

1092 

1093 

1094 

1095 

1096 

1097 

1098 
1099 

1100 
11 01 

1 102 

11 03 



SCHEDULE D 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

TERRY BRUCE 

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan 
Payable or Loan Receivable Close of Period 

1 1 Page of 


